P06000134527

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200187269822

11/09/10--01027--004 **35.00

Amrs

TILL SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF COR	PORATION:	Transnation	al Healthcare S	olutions Inc.
DOCUMENT NU	JMBER:	P06000134527		
The enclosed Artic	cles of Amendmen	t and fee are submit	ted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence cond	cerning this matter t	o the following:	
		Tasha S Name of Con		
·		Name of Con	uact reison	
	Tra	ansnational Health	care Solutions Inc	
		Firm/Co	mpany	
		4233 Winners	Circle, #621	
		Addr	ess	
		Sarasota,	FL 34238	
		City/ State an		
	E-mail address	contact@royaltytr s: (to be used for future	ades.com annual report notificatio	n)
For further informa	ation concerning th	is matter, please cal	l:	
7	asha Shaheen	at (941)	586-1477
Name	of Contact Person		Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following	amount made payal	ole to the Florida De	partment of State:
[] \$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing F Certificate of S	Status Ce	3.75 Filing Fee & rtified Copy Iditional copy is enclose	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address			et Address	
Amendment Section			ndment Section	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327			sion of Corporations on Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314			Executive Center C	ircle
i ananassoo, 1 <i>D 323</i> 17			hassee, FL 32301	

Articles of Amendment to **Articles of Incorporation**

		,
	mendment	
· =	orporation	-
of		FILED
Healthcare S	olutions Inc.	State) SECRETA PH 1:1
urrently filed with	the Florida Dept. of	C4-4-) 10V - O A.
P06000134527		SECHETARY OF STATE
Number of Corporat	tion (if known)	ASSEE, PLORE
	tes, this <i>Florida Proj</i>	fit Corporation adopts the following
e of the corporatio	<u>on:</u>	
		The new
the designation "C	orp," "Inc," or "Co"	". A professional corporation
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		ircle
(EET ADDRESS)	#621	
	Sarasota, FL 342	238
	4233 Winn	ers Circle
	# 621	
	Sarasota	FL 34238
or registered office egistered office ad	address in Florida, dress:	enter the name of the
	*··	
4233 Winner	s Circle, #621	
Sarasota,		, Florida 34238
(City)	(Zip Code)
nging Dogistanad A	gant.	
ed agent. I am fami	gent: lliar with and accent t	he obligations of the position
<u> </u>		
Cionata - CN	D	Ī
	Articles of Incoof I Healthcare S urrently filed with 206000134527 Number of Corporate 1006, Florida Statu on: The of the corporation (for the designation "Corporatessional associate designation "Corporates	Articles of Incorporation of Healthcare Solutions Inc. urrently filed with the Florida Dept. of 206000134527 Number of Corporation (if known) 1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Projection: In the word "corporation," "company the designation "Corp," "Inc," or "Corporation," or the abbrevious applicable: APPLIANCE SOLUTION 4233 Winners Construction 4233

· If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
VP	Rafiq Shaheen	14207 Les Palms Circle Apt 202 Tampa, FL 33623	
	.		
		4810	
(attach ad	lditional sheets, if necessary).	(Be specific)	
<u>provisio</u>	nendment provides for an exching the amend of applicable, indicate N/A)	ange, reclassification, or cancellation of diment if not contained in the amendmen	issued shares, at itself:
			·

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: 1 November 2010	
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	1 November 2010 (date of adoption is required)	
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.	
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement and for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	.,,	
	(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder	
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder	
Dated_1 No	ovember 2010	
Signature	Toola Halee	
	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been	
	ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	Tasha Shaheen	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	President	
	(Title of person signing)	